

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8518/2024

Bhartiya Jan Samridhi Hat Karobari Trade Association
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Joshi, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Ms. Chhaya Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

08/07/2024

Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG seeks time to file reply.

Reply be filed within two weeks.

List alongwith D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.5728/2019 and
8136/2024 after four weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J