

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8518/2024

Bhartiya Jan Samridhi Hat Karobari Trade Association
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4122/2024
D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4515/2024
D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6204/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Joshi Mr. Shovit Jhaharia
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG assisted by Mr. S.M. Sharma Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG Mr. Samee Khan, AAAG with Mr. Vishnu Dutt Sharma

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

30/10/2025

These writ petitions are detagged from D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.5728/2019 and be listed separately on 13.11.2025 at the top of the board.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ